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Years Employed

16-20 Yrs, 3%
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Employee Age Range

O<25 Yrs
m26-30 Yrs
031-40 Yrs

41-50 Yrs
22%

041-50 Yrs

W50+ Yrs

31-40 Yrs
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Employee Gender

OMale mFemale
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Employee Race

\ OCaucasian @African American

African American,
4%
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Employee Degree Types

Juris Doctorate 4%

! Masters 14%

@Juris Doctorate BMasters oBS OBA BAOS ONone
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Employees Paid By

] OGrant  @Non Grant \
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Full and Part Time Employees
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14%
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